GIRJESH KUMAR SINGH

Date of birth March 5, 1981

Place Semra Shravasti, Uttar Pradesh

Qualifications

- 2000 Bachelors of Art (BA) Hindi Literature, Economics and Philosophy, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi
- 2004 Bachelors of Fine Arts (BFA), Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi
- 2006 Masters of Fine Arts (MFA), Faculty of Fine Art, Maharaja Sayajirao University, Vadodara

Solo Exhibitions

- 2020 India Art Fair, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2018 An Endless Journey, London, Gallery Rosenfeld
- 2017 Contemporary Singapore, Singapore, Rukshaan Art
- 2017 India Art, Fair, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2015 Art International Istanbul, Istanbul, Rukshaan Art
- 2015 India Art Fair, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2014 Often I Miss You, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2013 Often I Miss You, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2011 Often I Miss You, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2004 Sundaram Visual Art Gallery, Varanasi, Banaras Hindu University

Exhibitions

- 2020-21 The Baroda March, Online, Rukshaan Art
- 2020 Art Dubai, Dubai, Gallery Rosenfeld
- 2019 Touch Beyond the Surface, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2019 The Baroda March, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2017 Touch Beyond the Surface, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2017 Expo Chicago, Chicago, Gallery Rosenfeld
- 2017 Undated Show, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2017 The Baroda March, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2014 The Baroda March, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2012 The Baroda March, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2011 Gestures of Love, New Delhi, Rukshaan Art
- 2010 The Baroda March, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2010 Boxes and Bookends, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art2009 September Surprise, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2009 Strands of Joy, Mumbai, Rukshaan Art
- 2007 Feb Show, Vadodara, Red Earth Galery
- 2006 Peep, Mumbai, Jehangir Art Gallery
- 2006 Peep, Vadodara, Faculty of Fine Art, Maharaja Sayajirao University
- 2005 Threshold, Mumbai, Nehru Art Centre

Workshops

2009 T-transformation, Bangalore, One Shanti Road

Awards

2004	Gold medal, Banares Hindu University, Varanasi (BFA)
2003	Benaras Hindu University, Annual Exhibition Award

2002 Benaras Hindu University, Annual Exhibition Award